

SHOW & SHINE SPACE RESERVATION AGREEMENT

Exhibit Day: April 28, 2012

NAP San Diego, LLC

OFFICE USE ONLY						
Space Assigned:						
Approved:						
FAX (619)661-6882						

PLEASE PRINT:

Club:			Contact Name:				
Address:				City:	State:	Zip:	
Phone #			E-mail:				
			1				
Car # 1	Year:		Make:	Category:			
Car # 2	Year:		Make:	Category:			
Car # 3	Year:		Make:	Category:			
Car # 4	Year:		Make:	Category:			
LIABILITY AGREEMENT The undersigned participant in NAP San Diego SHOW & SHINE, agrees to indemnify and hold harmless NAP SAN DIEGO, its officers, directors, trustees, members, employees, agents, representatives, volunteers and servants, and anyone else connected with the management or presentation of SHOW & SHINE from and against any and all liability or loss that NAP or any guests may sustain or incur as a result of any claims, demands, costs or judgments arising from my participation in the NAP San Diego SHOW & SHINE to my person or property. Also all entrants and participants hereby release and discharge NAP San Diego from any unknown and known damages, injuries or claims that may occur on the way to, during the event and/or after leaving SHOW & SHINE. I agree that any motor vehicle which I bring into the EXPO area will have liability insurance of the minimum limits required by the State of California and registration will be current unless there is a current certificate of non-operation. If there is no liability insurance on any vehicle which I bring into the EXPO area, then I agree the vehicle shall not be operated for any purpose within the area comprising the NAP San Diego SHOW & SHINE event and the vehicle will be transported by way of trailer. I agree to indemnify and hold NAP San Diego harmless from any and all injuries sustained during the NAP San Diego SHOW & SHINE, by any visitors, invitees or other persons arising out of or relating in any way to any vehicles or merchandise which I bring to the NAP San Diego SHOW & SHINE. By signing this form you are certifying that you have a motor vehicle liability policy in accordance with the State of California Vehicle Code.							
Applicant agrees that participation in any contest, games or activities may be limited. I have read and agreed to all conditions of the Show & Shine Car Show Event application and agree to observe all rules and decisions of the event management. This reservation form must be sent/received to our office no later than April 27, 2012 . If it's received later than this date, no space will be reserved.							
Date:			Signature:	Pri	nted Name:		
1 car = \$ 1	5			Registration Fees k = \$ 20	Мо	torcycles = \$10	

10 or more = \$10 (each) grouped together At the day of the Event = \$20 1 Truck = \$ 20 5 or more = \$ 15 (each) grouped together At the day of the Event = \$25



NOTICE



You are required to know

In the SHOW AND SHINE area there is:

FOOT TRAFFIC ONLY



NO SKATEBOARDING

NO BICYCLE RIDING





NO ROLLERBLADING

NO SCOOTER RIDING



NO DRIVING OF MOTORIZED VEHICLES

(Other than from the entrance to **your** space and from **your** space to the exit)

EVENT WILL BE HELD RAIN OR SHINE

SET UP SATURDAY, APRIL 28th BETWEEN 7 a.m. & 8 a.m. - A NAP EMPLOYEE WILL BE PRESENT TO ASSIGN SPACES & ANSWER QUESTIONS.

ALL VEHICLES MUST BE OFF GROUNDS BY 5 P.M.